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8 29
2000 2001
16,812 13,830 Al77
19,180 13,582 A292
35,992 27,412 A238
2000 8 19,180kwh
24
6-10
500 900
1999 2 28
8700 141 5 14 2500
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1,822

32
1,822 x 500 911,000
1,822 x 900 1,639,800
911,000 x 35 318,850
1,639,800 x 40 655,920
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1998

2001

77

1
66
19
676,310
27
19,180Kwh
8

91
2000 8 36
714
90
8
714
25,048
10
7 20
9
7 2

163

2 8
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2000 2001

1 16,308 16,308 1 13,237 13,237 81.2%
2 14,212 30,520 2 14,984 28,221 92.5%
3 14,940 45,460 3 12,864 41,085 90.4%
4 14,116 59,576 4 11,998 53,083 89.1%
5 10,184 69,760 5 8,609 61,692 88.4%
6 8,920 78,680 6 8,800 70,492 89.6%
7 11,140 89,820 7 9,857 80,349 89.5%
8 16,812 106,632 8 13,830 94,179 88.3%
9 19,180 125,812 9 13,582 107,761 85.7%
10 11,420 137,232 10 8,734 116,495 84.9%
11 10,368 147,600 11
12 9,319 156,919 12
kwh kwh
1998 98
171,687kwh 1SO14001
1999 16 kwh
2000 15  kwh
1998 171,687kwh
1999 161,000kwh
2000 156,919kwh
2001 10

14  kwh
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